CABLE ASSEMBLY DATASHEET
141 SERIES, SEMI-FLEX CABLE ,
 N(FEMALE)- N(FEMALE)
GA721-NYFNYF-XXX
Gwave Technology Co.,Ltd.  Tel.: +86 10 62450051/52 Page
No.33 Building,Hanjiachuan Yard,Haidian District,Beijing            Fax: +86 10 62450053
China(100094)        www.gwave-tech.com                               Email: gwave@gwave-tech.com 1 / 2
* Label and Shrinking tube design depend on customer’s request.

Power Handling 182Watt @ 5GHz  at Sea Level,VSWR1.0
Environmental Data
Temperature Range   -40°C to +125°C
2002/95/EC(RoHS) Compliant
CABLE ASSEMBLY DATASHEET
141 SERIES, SEMI-FLEX CABLE ,
 N(FEMALE)- N(FEMALE)
GA721-NYFNYF-XXX
Gwave Technology Co.,Ltd.  Tel.: +86 10 62450051/52 Page
No.33 Building,Hanjiachuan Yard,Haidian District,Beijing            Fax: +86 10 62450053
China(100094)        www.gwave-tech.com                               Email: gwave@gwave-tech.com 2 / 2
Part Number List
    Part Number Length [mm]
Insertion Loss ≤(dB)
1GHz 3GHz
GA721-NYFNYF-1000 1000±10 0.48 1.11
GA721-NYFNYF-800 800±8 0.41 0.93
GA721-NYFNYF-600 600±6 0.33 0.75
GA721-NYFNYF-500 500±5 0.29 0.655
GA721-NYFNYF-400 400±5 0.255 0.56
GA721-NYFNYF-300 300±5 0.22 0.47
GA721-NYFNYF-260 260±5 0.198 0.436
GA721-NYFNYF-200 200±5 0.176 0.382
GA721-NYFNYF-100 100±5 0.138 0.291
Cable Specifications
Center Conductor Silver plated copperweld
Dielectric Solid PTFE
Outer Conductor Tin-soaked copper Coverge100%